Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05731842

Name of Company

Ashtree Picture Framing Limited

1/ We

Norman Cowan, Wilder Coe LLP, Oxford House, Campus 6, Caxton Way, Stevenage, Herts,
SG12XD

Panos Papas, Wilder Coe LLP, Oxford House, Campus 6, Caxton Way, Stevenage, Herts,

SG12XD

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 January 2015

Signed ;1 ‘ Date 22 January 2015

Wilder Coe LLP
Oxford House, Campus 6, Caxton Way

WA

Ref VL1262/NC/PP/TC/DD
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

24/01/2015 #333
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL,

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Ashtree Picture Framing Limited
on the 22 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
)

Full Name MUICHAEL h HOMAS Ho o= VON) -

/ \ " &\ / \
Signed ! \ / —_

Ty Y

272 JAN 201
Dated




Ashtreée Picture Framing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge-

Uncharged assets.

Plant & Machinery 909 00 750 00
Motor Vehicles 1,345 00 1,000 00
Stock 1,000 00 1,000 00
Book Debts \ h 187 14 187 14
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,937 14
| (¢ |
| / 22 JAN 205
Signature . \ ) Date

N

o~




., Ashtree Picture Framing Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 January 2015

A1-Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Caried from Page A) 2,937 14
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Arrear of Wages 232 38
232 38
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards preferential creditors 2,704 76
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{ } 2,704 76
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,704 76
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,704 76
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 2704786
" “Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,922 33
National Westminster Bank Plc 29,958 14
HM Revenue & Customs 7,642 06
Employee Notice Pay 4,624 61
Redundancy Pay 5455 38
66,602 52
{ stimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (63,897 76)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards cieditors (63,897 76)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders ., 200 00
A 200 00
Estimated total deflcleq(\:y,’surpl\us as regards members (64,097 76)
AN 77 JAN 0%
Signature \ \ \\ \ . Date
NN




i

'

A

-\ /
y // __
4 4 “

oL NVl N/N A

—
D e —}
PO
e

Buijelol saul ¥L

£6 22595 |
G5 0z6'C NP 6LN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy ybnosoque €91/65 | 'siopn einesblag 89 payLwI SIjoH ® 850y 004D
G6 041 gA ¥ LG ‘wewng Auno) ‘uojbulieq ‘pecy 8snoyusg abuelQ 0002
€G ¥y _..m\. LEAD _ml:_._mv_o__,amg _co><,.:OQD|Eotm.:m .Umom coum:_vb_._. pajwlif UOIIBIDS0SSY aoueImnsy)| [eninin N4N LOND
1 8G6'6C Hgl LON ‘Weybumon ‘00.LS Xo8 Od | 'SUonasjio) ssauisng I71d Yueg 18)SUILIISIAA [BUONEN 00OND
000 HIS gOS ‘sUSH ‘uol1sfoy “UUoMSaBUMN ‘aueT INUISsYD Hied UONEIS SSBIIM OF IUN uolyBnoH Peyoin Al o0H3
000 HI'S 89S ‘SUBH ‘UOISAOY ‘YLIoMSBBU ‘aleT Inuisayy) fled Uohels Ssojaliph 9T TUn uoiyBno |eeydiIiN JN Q0HM
000 S19 6198 ‘spog ‘Aossiy ‘anuey UOUAT LE nouy| pJemp3g JW ooM3
78 G£9'ZL 311 LLAS ‘esysdoiys ‘AquamsQ 9s0|0 imed UBIH T uojybnoy 1ouebiey EO0HD
Ze0Tr'e 771 853N 'oUAL uodn epsEOMSN 'UCUSGBUDT ‘MBI YIBd UOWISE 'Z0ZE dE8 WA NHOI SWwojsny g enuaney WH ZOHD
771 863N ‘@uiL uodn sisedmaN
000 'MBIp MiBg uoluag ‘asnoH weybulpyd '600vda ‘a1 Jekojdwig suoneiadQ JBWOISNY SWIOISNY) ¥ dnuaaay ANH LOHD
v, 122's gyl 6/7 '|codiaa] 18alg sawer .mw,:o_._ uzibay ‘Joo[4 Y5 SWOIsSny g enusnay NH 00HD
000 4019 89S ‘auIySPIOfUISH ‘U0ISADY WNOGIBIN ‘WiB SUET fung 'asnop pIeydlQ paywi] sddad M 3 003D
96 VL) 10/ 623d ‘uopBununy 'sjeis [euisnpu| Pecy SIS1Sd 1S PROY B4RID 0L HUN pajwi Burpel] openuad 0002
0G 850'% NG8 8198 'ploipag ‘apemssibfig ‘a1e1s3 [ensnpu| ABAA SUOTIY €1 WUN pajiwir sonse|d elbuy 00v0
3 ss21ppyY SUWEN fay

si0}ipatn Auedwo) - g
pajiwi Buiwesq ainjdold 293Ysy




00e¢ Buijjejo) sequg z

00l 0 001 0 89S 'sUaH ‘uoisAoy ‘Yuomssauy ‘sue INUISIYD Hed UONB)S SS3|alipn HZ HUn uobnoy jseyoIN I QOHH

Q0L 0 001 0 898 ‘sHaH ‘uoisAoy ‘YHomsaauy| ‘SUET INuUIsayD) |MBd UOREIS SSaRiIp ©Z IUN uoybnop ybisjysy ssiiy LOHH
_

e3ol 124310 PO $a.d

$S24PPY

awen Aay

siopjoyaleys - o
pojlw Buiweld 2.n3old 9943ysy




